National Records

Junior 19 Men

Flying 200m

1000m TT SS

3000m IP SS

750m Team Sprint

National
All Comers
Championship

National

All Comers
Championship
National

All Comers
Championship

National

All Comers

Championship

National Records 30 March 2025

Tayte Ryan
Tayte Ryan
Tayte Ryan

Tayte Ryan
Tayte Ryan
Tayte Ryan

William Holmes
William Holmes
William Holmes

Ryan Elliott
Max Liebeknecht
Dylan Stanton

David Koroknai
Thomas McFarlane
Conor Rowley

David Koroknai
Thomas McFarlane
Conor Rowley

9.884
10.042
10.062

59.875
1.00.781
1.00.781
3.04.161
3.08.181
3.08.181

44.538

45.831

45.831

23.08.2024
13.12.2023
01.03.2024

25.08.2024
01.03.2024
01.03.2024
23.08.2024
01.03.2024
01.03.2024

23.08.2022

31.01.2015

31.01.2015

AUS
SA
SA

AUS
SA
SA
AUS
SA
SA

AUS

VIC

ye

AUSCYCLING

Luoyang, CHN
Melbourne,VIC
Brisbane, QLD

Luoyang, CHN
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Luoyang, CHN
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Tel Aviv, ISR

Melbourne,VIC

VIC Melbourne, VIC



4000m Team Pursuit National

All Comers

Championship

National Records 30 March 2025

Oscar Gallagher 3.55.471
William Holmes
Toby Jones

Samuel Washington
Samuel Hilditch 4.03.609
Alex Hewes

Toby Jones

Lachlan Walters

Samuel Hilditch 4.03.609
Alex Hewes
Toby Jones

Lachlan Walters

22.08.2024

28.03.2025

28.03.2025

ye

AUSCYCLING

AUS Luoyang, CHN

QLD Brisbane, QLD

QLD Brisbane, QLD



Junior 19 Women

Flying 200m

500m TT SS

1000m TT SS

2000m IP SS

3000m IP SS

National
All Comers
Championship

National
All Comers
Championship

National
All Comers
Championship

National
All Comers
Championship

National
All Comers
Championship

National Records 30 March 2025

Alessia McCaig
Alessia McCaig
Alessia McCaig

Alessia McCaig
Alessia McCaig
Alessia McCaig

Ella Liang
Ella Liang
Ella Liang

Felicity Wilson-Haffenden
Felicity Wilson-Haffenden
Felicity Wilson-Haffenden

Amelie Sanders
Amelie Sanders
Amelie Sanders

11.186
11.186
11.186

34.354
34.354
34.354

1.10.421
1.10.421
1.10.421

2.19.952
2.20.361
2.20.361

3.34.885
3.34.885
3.36.997

26.03.2021
26.03.2021
26.03.2021

25.03.2021
25.03.2021
25.03.2021

30.03.2025
30.03.2025
30.03.2025

24.03.2023
16.03.2023
16.03.2023

11.02.2025
11.02.2025
28.03.2025

VIC
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
VIC

QLD
QLD
QLD

TAS
TAS
TAS

QLD
QLD
QLD

ye

AUSCYCLING

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD
Brisbane, QLD



750m Team Sprint National

All Comers

Championship

4000m Team Pursuit National

All Comers

Championship

National Records 30 March 2025

Sophie Marr
Emma Stevens
Tyler Puzicha

Milan Bradshaw
Olivia Wright
Ella Liang

Milan Bradshaw
Olivia Wright
Ella Liang

Lauren Bates
Sally Carter
Nicole Duncan
Keira Will

Lauren Bates
Nicole Duncan

Felicity Wilson-Haffenden

Keira Will

Hayley Jenkins
Sophie Marr
Alyssa Polities
Lucinda Stewart

50.856

51.226

51.226

4.26.432

4.28.874

4.33.066

23.08.2022

25.03.2025

25.03.2025

24.08.2023

27.03.2023

22.03.2021

AUS

QLD

QLD

AUS

AUS

VIC

ye

AUSCYCLING

Tel Aviv, ISR

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD
Cali, COL

Brisbane, QLD

Brisbane, QLD



